06
Chapter 06
Technologý + Services for Building Professionals
Chapter 06: Reinforced Mesh, Mortar Profiles, EIFS
Plugs
Mesh
Protective Strips
Beads for Interior Plasters

possible, - no maintenance of the joint required. Easy-contact connections possible.
Itm.Nr. Description Unit
7561300 Movement bead S for EIFS with double-sided mesh 4x4mm 3.0running metres/rail
Packaging unit10
RM
PVC groove bead for EIFS, PVC
For use in EIFS-systems for lining and for the stabilising of insulating wall panels. Good clawing of
reinforced mortar due to lateral punching. The groove bead is a fast and perfect opportunity of lining
specified insulating wall panels.
Itm.Nr. Description Unit
4940304 PVC groove bead for EIFS 2.50running metres/rail Packaging unit20 RAIL
Socle Beads WDVS
Box-shaped render profile for surfaces, aluminium
Box-shaped render profiles for EIFS systems, suitable for various insulation thicknesses.
Itm.Nr. Description Unit
49144D Socle bead for EIFS, aluminium 40mm 9144 2.50running metres/rail Packaging unit10 RM
49145D Socle bead for EIFS, aluminium 50mm 9145 2.50running metres/rail Packaging unit10 RM
49146D Socle bead for EIFS, aluminium 60mm 9146 2.50running metres/rail Packaging unit10 RM
49147D Socle bead for EIFS, aluminium 70mm 9147 2.50running metres/rail Packaging unit10 RM
49148D Socle bead for EIFS, aluminium 80mm 9148 2.50running metres/rail Packaging unit10 RM
49149D Socle bead for EIFS, aluminium 90mm 9149 2.50running metres/rail Packaging unit10 RM
49150D Socle bead for EIFS, aluminium 100mm 9150 2.50running metres/rail Packaging unit10 RM
49212D Socle bead for EIFS, aluminium 120mm 9212 2.50running metres/rail Packaging unit4 RM
49213D Socle bead for EIFS, aluminium 140mm 9214 2.50running metres/rail Packaging unit4 RM
Reinforced Mesh, Mortar Profiles, EIFS Plugs
06

404125 Aluminium corner profile, 13x23mm 2.50running metres/rail Packaging unit50 BATCH
40413 Aluminium corner profile, 13x23mm 3.00running metres/rail Packaging unit50 BATCH
Aluminium angle bead 135°
made of aluminium.
Itm.Nr. Description Unit
40433 Aluminium corner profile, 135° 3.00running metres/rail Packaging unit50 RAIL
PVC angle bead 25x25mm
Itm.Nr. Description Unit
0160307 PVC angle bead 25x25mm 2.5m 125 running metres/batch Packaging unit50 RAIL
0160605 PVC angle bead 25x25mm 3.0m 75 running metres/batch Packaging unit25 RAIL
0160607 PVC angle bead 25x25mm 3.0m 150 running metres/batch Packaging unit50 RAIL
Casing Bead
Casing bead, steel
For dry constructions. Made of galvanised plate steel according to EN 10142 and EN 10143.
Itm.Nr. Description Unit
41121250D Profile 1121 12.5mm 1rail=2.5m casing bead, dry construction, steel Packaging unit25 RAIL
41121300D Profile 1121 12.5mm 1rail=3.0m casing bead, dry construction, steel Packaging unit25 RAIL
41122250D Profile 1122 15mm 1rail=2.5m casing bead, dry construction, steel Packaging unit25 RAIL
41122300D Profile 1122 15mm 1rail=3.0m casing bead, dry construction, steel Packaging unit25 RAIL
Reinforced Mesh, Mortar Profiles, EIFS Plugs
06
Chapter 06 - Page 15
Casing bead PVC
For dry constructions.
Itm.Nr. Description Unit
43741250D Profile 3741 12.5mm 1rail=2.5m casing bead, dry construction, PVC Packaging unit50 RAIL
43741300D Profile 3741 12.5mm 1rail=3.0m casing bead, dry construction, PVC Packaging unit50 RAIL
43747250D Profile 3747 15mm 1rail=2.5m casing bead, dry construction, PVC Packaging unit50 RAIL
43747300D Profile 3747 15mm 1rail=3.0m casing bead, dry construction, PVC Packaging unit50 RAIL
Stop Bead Protektor
Stop bead PVC 3766
PVC-stop bead for plasterboard with removable masking strips. The S-shape of the PVC bead creates
an elastic connection to adjoining building components (e.g. ceilings).